

# SARTHAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L99999MH1982PLC136834

Regd. Office: ROOM NO. 4, ANNA BHUVAN, 3RD FLOOR, 87C DEVJI RATANSI MARG, DANA BUNDER, MUMBAI, (Maharashtra)  
400009, Phone: 022 23486740, Email: [sarthakindustries@yahoo.in](mailto:sarthakindustries@yahoo.in), website: [www.sarthakindustries.com](http://www.sarthakindustries.com)

---

15<sup>th</sup> November, 2021

To,  
The BSE Limited  
25<sup>th</sup> Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sir/ Madam,

**Subject: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement in Compliance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.**

**Ref: Sarthak Industries Limited (BSE Scrip code 531930)**

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with corresponding circulars and notifications issued thereunder, please find attached the Newspaper clippings published on 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2021 in Free Press Journal (English Language) and Navshakti (Marathi Language) (Both Mumbai Editions) for publication of extract of financial result of Company for quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021.

You are requested to take the same on your records and oblige.

Thanking You,  
For Sarthak Industries Limited

  
Riya Bhandari  
Company Secretary

## STEPHANOTIS FINANCE LIMITED

(Formerly known as VORA Construction Ltd)  
 CIN: L45200MH1985PLC036089  
 Regd Off: 3, Ground Floor, Durga Chambers, Veena Industrial Estate, Off Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West) Mumbai Mumbai City MH 400053.

### STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30-09-2021

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
<b>CONTINUING OPERATION</b>							
1	Total Revenue from Operation	32.57	28.15	18.95	60.72	37.12	74.31
2	Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax	(0.78)	(10.44)	0.64	(11.22)	0.51	(2.07)
3	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(0.78)	(10.44)	0.64	(11.22)	0.51	(2.07)
4	Profit/(Loss) after Exceptional Items and Tax	(0.61)	(8.14)	0.52	(8.75)	0.38	(1.61)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	34.13	5.60	0.52	39.73	0.38	5.84
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	644.94	644.94	644.94	644.94	644.94	644.94
7	Other Value as per Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	1866.02
8	Earning per Equity Share	(0.01)	(0.13)	0.01	(0.14)	0.01	(0.03)
	1. Basic	(0.01)	(0.13)	0.01	(0.14)	0.01	(0.03)
	2. Diluted	(0.01)	(0.13)	0.01	(0.14)	0.01	(0.03)

**Notes:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and Company's website.

By Order of the Board  
For Stephanotis Finance Limited  
Sd/-  
**SURESHBABU MALGE (DIN: 01481222)**  
Managing Director  
Date: 13-11-2021

## Reliance MediaWorks Financial Services Private Limited

(CIN: U74999MH2017PTC292285)  
 Registered Office: Manek Mahal, 6th Floor, 90 Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai - 400020  
 Email: rmwlinvestor@gmail.com Website: reliancemediaworks.com

### Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2021

(Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations))

(Currency: ₹)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended 31-Mar-21
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from Operations	-	83,525	13,01,90,375	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,63,029)	(23,955)	(6,19,13,53,582)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,63,029)	(23,955)	(6,19,13,53,582)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,63,029)	(23,955)	(6,19,13,53,582)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	(1,63,029)	(23,955)	(6,19,13,53,582)	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Each)	1,05,01,00,000	1,05,01,00,000	1,05,01,00,000	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(8,04,15,50,746)	(1,85,00,09,664)	(8,04,13,39,291)	
8	Net worth	(6,99,14,50,746)	(79,99,09,664)	(6,99,12,39,291)	
9	Outstanding Debt	3,69,35,34,763	5,78,35,15,590	3,69,35,34,763	
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	
11	Debt Equity Ratio	(0.53)	(7.23)	(0.53)	
12	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each Fully paid-up)	-	-	-	
13	Basic & Diluted	(0.00)	(0.00)	(58.96)	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve (DRR) (Refer Note 5)	-	-	-	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of Unaudited financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancemediaworks.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.

2. For the items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website of BSE Limited.

3. The company has no reportable segment as required as per INDAS 108 "Operating Segment", notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.

4. There were no exceptional or extraordinary items.

5. DRR is required in respect of privately placed debentures in terms of Rule 18(7)(b)(ii) of Companies (Share Capital and Debenture) Rules, 2014.

6. Since EBIT is negative, Debt Service Ratio cannot be worked out.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Reliance MediaWorks Financial Services Private Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Basant Varma**  
Director  
DIN : 08305670

## PARNAX LAB LIMITED

Registered Office: Gala No.114, Building No. 8, Jøgani Industrial Complex, Chunabhatti, Mumbai - 400 022.  
 Tel:022-68252525, Fax: 24057708, Email: compliance@naxparlab.com, Website: www.naxparlab.com CIN: L36912MH1982PLC027925

### Extract Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Current Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Corresponding Quarter Ended 30.09.2020	Current Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Corresponding Quarter Ended 30.09.2020
Total Income from Operations (net)	236.39	72.56	413.47	3581.67
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities After Tax	14.75	(17.32)	43.29	239.63
Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Extraordinary items and Minority interest)	14.75	(17.32)	43.29	239.63
Equity Share Capital	850.49	850.49	850.49	850.49
Reserves (Excluding revaluation Reserve as per latest Balance sheet as on 31st March, 2021)	(379.09)	(268.15)	(379.09)	2402.88
Earning Per Share (Before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)	0.17	(0.20)	0.51	3.38
Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)	0.17	(0.20)	0.51	3.38

The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial result for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 filed with stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial result for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.naxparlab.com).

For Parnax Lab Limited  
Sd/-  
**Prakash M Shah**  
Director & CEO  
DIN: 00440980

## क्रीएटिव्ह आय लिमिटेड

(सीआयएलः एल९९९१एमएच१९८६पीएलसी१२४०२३)  
 मॉडर्नकृत कार्यालयः कैलाश प्लाजा, वॉल्ट क्र. ११-२, न्यू लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (प), मुंबई - ४०००५३ फोन क्र. २६७३ २६ १३ (७ लाईन्स)  
 फॅक्सः २६७३ २६ १६, वेबसाइटः www.creativevee.com ईमेलः contact@creativevee.com

### ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रू. लाखत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेल्या अर्ध वर्ष	
		३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०	३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०
१	प्रवर्तनातुर् एवूण उप्तर (निव्वळ)	५६.७०	१५.२६	२६३.९१	६१२.८०
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)/(कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपैकी)	४६.९४	(१३.८७)	१.२७	२४६.९९
३	कल्पनाय कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबी पर्यंत)	४६.९४	(१३.८७)	१.२७	२४६.९९
४	कल्पनाय कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपर्यंत)	४६.९९	(१३.८७)	५.०२	२४६.९९
५	कालावधीकरिता एवूण सर्वसमावेशक उप्तर (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करपर्यंत) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उप्तर (करपर्यंत) समाविष्ट)	५५.२४	(२५.५५)	२६.६५	२००.२२
६	भरणा शालेले समभमा भांडवल	१,००३	१,००३	१,००३	१,००३
७	मागील लेखा वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव कायदो राखीव	-	-	-	१३७५.७०
८	प्रति समभमा प्राप्ती (रू. ५/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडित आणि खंडित परिचालनकरिता)	-	-	-	-
	- मूलभूतः	०.२१	(०.७७)	०.०३	१.२३
	- सौमिकृतः	०.२१	(०.७७)	०.०३	१.२३

**टिपाः**  
 १. सेबी (लिनिएटिड अँड डिवेलोपिंग रिक्वयर्समेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन्स ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा परिचालन विवरणाच्या उतारा आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाइट (www.creativevee.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

क्रिएटिव्ह आय लिमिटेड कार्यालय  
 (सीएन ईएम)  
 (सीएन ईएम)  
 अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
 डीआयएलः ०००९६०९४

## TOKYO PLAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

REG. OFF: Plot No. 363/1(2,3), Shree Ganesh Industrial Estate, Kachigam Road, Dahanu, Dahanu and Diu - 396210  
 CIN: L25209D1992PLC009784 Website: www.tokyoplast.in  
 TEL: + 91 22-61453300 FAX: +91 22-66914489

### Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

(Rs. In lacs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2020	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	2096.79	3397.71	1565.69	2096.79	3397.71	1565.69
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	21.97	23.02	34.32	21.97	23.02	34.32
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.97	23.02	34.32	21.97	23.02	34.32
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	22.76	23.54	30.17	22.76	23.54	30.17
Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- per share)	12.40	25.02	30.81	12.06	25.16	34.25
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)	950.14	950.14	950.14	950.14	950.14	950.14
Basic : Diluted :	0.13 / 0.13	0.26 / 0.26	0.32 / 0.32	0.13 / 0.13	0.26 / 0.26	0.36 / 0.36

**Note:** 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on Friday, 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2021. The results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and at the website of the Company www.tokyoplast.in.

For Tokyo Plast International Limited  
Sd/-  
**Manoj L. Shah**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 0067239

## SARTHAK GLOBAL LIMITED

CIN : L9999MH1985PLC136835  
 Regd. Office: 609, Floor-6, West Wing, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai, (MH) 400021, India,  
 Contact No.: 9827522189, Email: sgl@sarthakglobal.com, website: www.sarthakglobal.com

### Extract of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021

(Rs In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
(Refer Notes Below)							
1.	Total Income from Operations	272.01	88.28	507.00	360.29	835.55	1,877.86
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.13	3.48	2.68	6.61	6.60	7.20
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.13	3.48	2.68	6.61	6.60	7.20
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.04	2.39	2.68	5.52	6.60	5.33
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.04	2.39	2.68	5.52	6.60	5.33
6.	Equity share capital	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	278.49	273.06	271.88
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)*	0.07	0.08	0.09	0.18	0.22	0.18
	Basic:	0.07	0.08	0.09	0.18	0.22	0.18
	Diluted:	0.07	0.08	0.09	0.18	0.22	0.18

**Notes:**  
 1. The above Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 12.11.2021 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on same date. The Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of the Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company as required under Regulation 33 of Listing Regulations, 2015.  
 2. The company is engaged in two businesses i.e. Trading of Commodities and Share Transfer Agent.  
 3. The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever considered necessary to confirm to the figures presented in the current period.  
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full details of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 are available on the Company's website at <http://www.sarthakglobal.com/> and the website of BSE.  
 5. The above Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Rules made thereunder, as may be amended from time to time.

For & on Behalf of Board of Directors  
**Sarthak Global Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Sunil Gangrade**  
Whole-time Director  
DIN: 00169221

## SARTHAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L9999MH1982PLC136834  
 Regd. Office: Room No. 4, Anna Bhuvan, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, 87C Devaji Ratansi Marg, Dana Bunder, Mumbai, (Maharashtra) 400009,  
 Contact No.: 022- 23486740, Fax: 022-23724718, Email: sarthakindustries@yahoo.in, website: www.sarthakindustries.com

### Extract of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021

(Rs in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
(Refer Notes Below)							
1.	Total Income from Operations	4382.41	4184.34	4028.38	8566.75	5848.15	13354.29
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.14	103.66	136.94	161.80	176.54	294.02
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.14	103.66	136.94	161.80	176.54	294.02
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	41.20	72.84	98.46	114.04	126.86	209.24
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10.30	125.34	(34.65)	135.64	234.49	305.49
6.	Equity share capital	696.89	696.89	696.89	696.89	696.89	696.89
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	3063.70
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)*	0.59	1.05	1.41	1.64	1.82	3.00
	Basic:	0.59	1.05	1.41	1.64	1.82	3.00
	Diluted:	0.59	1.05	1.41	1.64	1.82	3.00

**Notes:**  
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 13, 2021.  
 2. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out limited review of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021. In view of the Covid-19 pandemic, there have been several restrictions imposed by governments across the globe on the travel, goods movement and transportation concerning public health and safety measures. The Company is primarily engaged in business of manufacturing of LPG Cylinders and trading of Agri and Non Agri Commodities. This COVID-19 pandemic has impacted the operations of the Company during the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, based on the facts and circumstances existing as of that date. The Company does not anticipate any material uncertainties which affects its liquidity position and also ability to continue as a going concern. However, the impact assessment of Covid-19 is a continuing process given the uncertainties associated with its nature and duration. The management will continue to closely monitor the evolving situation and assess its impact on the business of the Company.  
 4. Previous period/yearly figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.  
 5. The above financial results are available on Company's website www.sarthakindustries.com and also on the website of BSE.

For & on Behalf of Board of Directors  
**Sarthak Industries Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Y. M. Sharma**  
Whole-time Director  
DIN: 03644480

## ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रू. लाखत प्रति भाग माहिती सोडून)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०	३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०
१	अलेखापरिश्चित लेखापरिश्चित	३,७९९.२२	३,२०३.०२	४,०२७.५४	७,००२.२४
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपैकी)	(१९६.०२)	(२		

Corporate Identity Number: U65910MH1995PLC364635  
 Registered Office & Corporate Office: Kanakia Wall Street, A-Wing, 5th Floor, Unit No.511, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400093  
 Tel: +91 22 68520601 Website: www.fedfina.com



**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEP 30, 2021** Rs. in Lakhs

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Lakhs)			
		For the Quarter ended September 30, 2021	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2021	For the Year ended March 31, 2021	For the Quarter ended September 30, 2020
1	Total Income from Operations	20,593	19,901	69,181	16,306
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5,292	-850	7,693	-910
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5,292	-850	7,693	-910
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	4,032	-691	6,169	-185
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,033	-683	6,202	-188
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	31,851	31,851	28,992	27,342
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	75,094	71,006	54,481	44,072
8	Securities Premium	50,700	50,700	33,555	27,308
9	Net worth	106,945	102,857	83,473	71,415
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	437,519	396,589	432,808	367,581
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	4.09	3.86	5.18	5.15
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic	1.32	-0.24	2.19	-0.07
	1. Diluted	1.32	-0.24	2.18	-0.07
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

- Notes :
- The above standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2021.
  - The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the financial results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange "www.bseindia.com" and on the Company's website "www.fedfina.com".
  - For the other line items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE India and can be accessed on the "www.bseindia.com".
  - Fedbank Financial Services Limited (the 'Company') has prepared audited financial results (the 'Statement') for the year ended March 31, 2021 in accordance with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the 'Listing Regulations, 2015') and the Accounting Standards specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and the relevant provision of the Companies Act, 2013, as applicable.
  - The impact of net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policy shall be disclosed by means of footnote.

For and on behalf of Fedbank Financial Services Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Anil Kothari  
 Managing Director & CEO  
 DIN: 001177945  
 Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 13<sup>th</sup> November, 2021

**SARTHAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 CIN: L99999MH1982PLC136834  
 Regd. Office: Room No. 4, Anna Bhuvan, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, 87C Devi Ratansi Marg, Dona Bunder, Mumbai, (Maharashtra) 400009,  
 Contact No.: 022- 23486740, Fax: 022-23724718, Email: sarthakindustries@yahoo.in, website: www.sarthakindustries.com

**Extract of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021** (Rs in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
	(Refer Notes Below)						
1.	Total Income from Operations	4382.41	4184.34	4028.38	8566.75	5848.15	13354.29
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.14	103.66	136.94	161.80	176.54	294.02
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.14	103.66	136.94	161.80	176.54	294.02
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	41.20	72.84	98.46	114.04	126.86	209.24
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10.30	125.34	(34.65)	135.64	234.49	305.49
6.	Equity share capital	696.89	696.89	696.89	696.89	696.89	696.89
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	3063.70
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-*						
	Basic:	0.59	1.05	1.41	1.64	1.82	3.00
	Diluted:	0.59	1.05	1.41	1.64	1.82	3.00

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 13, 2021.  
 2. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out limited review of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021.  
 3. In view of the Covid-19 pandemic, there have been several restrictions imposed by governments across the globe on the travel, goods movement and transportation considering public health and safety measures. The Company is primarily engaged in business of manufacturing of LPG Cylinders and trading of Agri and Non-Agri Commodities. This COVID-19 pandemic has impacted the operations of the Company during the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, based on the facts and circumstances existing as of that date, the Company does not anticipate any material uncertainties which affects its liquidity position and also ability to continue as a going concern. However, the impact assessment of Covid-19 is a continuing process given the uncertainties associated with its nature and duration. The management will continue to closely monitor the evolving situation and assess its impact on the business of the Company.  
 4. Previous period/year figures have been regrouped/recasted wherever necessary.  
 5. The above financial results are available on Company's website www.sarthakindustries.com and also on the website of BSE.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
 Sarthak Industries Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Y. M. Sharma  
 Whole-time Director  
 DIN: 03644880  
 Date: 13.11.2021  
 Place: Indore

**बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र**  
**Bank of Maharashtra**  
 A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING  
 एवम वारिष्य एवम वारिष्य

**NARPOLI BRANCH:** Hariom Empire, Shop No. 1, Anjurphata, Tal. Bhiwandi, Dist. Thane - 421302. Tel. No.: 02522-262459 • Email: bom586@mahabank.co.in.  
**HEAD OFFICE:** Lokmangal, 1501, Shivajinagar, Pune - 411005.  
 Ref. No: AM24/TZ/REC/SARFAESI/2021-22 Date: 09.11.2021

**POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immoveable Property) [Rule 8(1)]**  
 Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Bank of Maharashtra under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Sub-Section (12) of Section 13 read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 06.09.2021 by hand delivery, calling upon the Borrower S K Enterprises, Prop. Mrs. Sunita Ashok Khandelwal to repay in full the amount of CC limit A/c. No. 60084553915 ledger balance Rs. 64,99,351.53 + unapplied interest Rs. 7,07,821.82 + interest due thereupon @11.60 % plus penal interest @2.00% w.e.f. 02.04.2021 plus other expenses if any, within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice and FITL-1-MCLR A/c. No. 60345014470 LB of Rs. 10,68,008.00 + unapplied interest Rs. 76,481.00 @7.80% w.e.f. 02.04.2021 + penal interest @ 2.00% plus other expenses if any, within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice and FITL-2 Loan A/c. No. 25050183170 ledger balance Rs. 3,34,791.00 plus unapplied interest Rs. 35,840.00 @ 11.60% plus penal interest @2.00%, other expenses if any, within 60 days from the date of receipt of the demand notice.  
 The notice was given by Regd.AD / Hand Delivery, calling upon the borrower and guarantors for payment of dues towards to the bank. The borrower having failed to repay the amount. Notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him / her under section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on this 09.11.2021.  
 The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of Bank of Maharashtra for an amount hereinabove mentioned.  
 The Borrowers attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section 8 of section 13 of the Act in respect of time available, to redeem the secured asset.  
**DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY**  
 Flat No. 5 on 1<sup>st</sup> Floor of Building, B-Wing in Kanchan Pushpa Co-op. Hsg. Society Ltd. admeasuring 118.02 sq.mts.(1270 sq.ft.) consisting 3 BHK Rooms and constructed on the land situated, being and lying at Village Palghar in the registration District Palghar bearing CTS / Survey Nos. 170A Hissa No. 1/2, Survey No. 190/1A Hissa No. 22, in the name of Guarantor Mr. Ashok K. Khandelwal along with borrower Mrs. Sunita A. Khandelwal. Bounded by: As on or towards North- Remaining land of Survey No. 190 A Hissa No. 22; On or towards East- S No 170 A Part, H No.1/2 and Sindhi Society; On or towards West- Road and thereafter Hotel Sai Residency; On or towards South- Palghar Mahim Road. Together with building and structure thereon.  
 Sd/-  
 Authorized Officer & Chief Manager,  
 Bank Of Maharashtra, Narpoli Branch  
 Place: Palghar  
 Date: 09.11.2021

**मराठी मनावि आवाज**  
**वैशक्ति**  
 www.navshakti.co.in

**ASHOKA BUILDCON LIMITED**  
 CIN: L45200MH1993PLC071970  
 Regd. Office: S. No. 861, Ashoka House, Ashoka Marg, Vadala, Nasik - 422 011  
 Phone No: 0253-6633705, Fax: +0253 2236704, Email: investors@ashokabuildcon.com, Website: www.ashokabuildcon.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021** Rs. in lakhs except for EPS

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from operations	130,470.94	131,014.65	121,802.92	261,485.59	201,052.70	512,187.20
2 Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax	12,646.10	12,450.13	11,467.01	25,096.23	10,546.71	43,765.06
3 Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax and share of profit / (loss) of associates	7,809.73	7,950.08	7,042.04	15,759.81	3,275.22	27,348.07
4 Net profit / (loss) for the period attributable to shareholders of the company	7,993.80	8,021.71	7,325.64	16,015.51	4,531.81	27,622.24
5 Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)	7,805.91	7,943.46	7,035.99	15,749.37	3,267.05	27,330.50
6 Total comprehensive income / (loss) attributable to shareholders of the company	7,990.89	8,015.09	7,321.13	16,005.98	4,525.16	27,603.76
7 Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 5/- each)	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16
8 Other equity						47,895.10
9 Earning Per Share (EPS) (Equity share of Rs. 5/- each)						
i Basic Rs.	2.85	2.86	2.61	5.71	1.61	9.84
ii Diluted Rs.	2.85	2.86	2.61	5.71	1.61	9.84

**KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021** Rs. In Lakh

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from operations	97,618.90	105,860.79	92,732.07	203,479.69	154,802.97	400,960.10
2 Profit before tax	12,706.95	13,469.60	13,932.74	26,176.55	23,063.29	54,722.64
3 Profit after tax	9,559.41	10,133.24	10,470.69	19,692.65	17,377.18	40,812.64

1. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.ashokabuildcon.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.  
 3. The above results have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at the respective meetings held on 13<sup>th</sup> November, 2021.

Place: Nashik  
 Date: November 13, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Ashoka Buildcon Limited  
 Sd/-  
 (Satish D. Parakh)  
 Managing Director  
 DIN : 00112324

**TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
 CIN : L24249MH1972PLC015544, www.triochemproducts.com  
 Regd. Off : Sambhava Chamber, 4th Floor, Sir P.M. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021** (Rs. in Lakh) - EXCEPT EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	337.27	18.19	230.24	355.46	231.54	1,407.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	27.66	(15.21)	(7.16)	12.46	(42.47)	(58.11)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	27.66	(15.21)	(7.16)	12.46	(42.47)	(58.11)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	20.36	(10.93)	(5.43)	9.44	(31.93)	(44.70)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.27)	1.26	(0.79)	0.99	(0.71)	(1.75)
6	Equity share capital (Face value Rs.10/- per share)	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
7	Other Equity						1,146.69
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	a) Basic (not annualized)	8.31	(4.46)	(2.22)	3.85	(13.03)	(18.25)
	b) Diluted (not annualized)	8.31	(4.46)	(2.22)	3.85	(13.03)	(18.25)

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13.11.2021.
- The Unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).
- The company has adopted Ind AS 116 effective period beginning from April 01, 2019. The effect of adoption of Ind AS 116 on the financial results is insignificant.
- The Company operates in single segment only, i.e. chemical and pharmaceuticals; therefore, disclosure requirement of Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS-108) "Segment Reporting" is not applicable.
- The Company has considered the possible effects that may arise out of the still unfolding COVID-19 pandemic on the carrying amounts of property, plant & equipment, inventories, trade receivables, etc. For this purpose, the Company has considered internal and external sources of information up to the date of approval of the Financial Results including credit reports and related information, economic forecasts, market value of certain investments etc. Based on the current estimates, the Company does not expect any significant impact on such carrying values. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial statements may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of Financial Results.
- The Indian Parliament has approved the Code on Social Security, 2020 which would impact the contributions by the company towards Provident Fund and Gratuity. The Ministry of Labour and Employment has released draft rules for the Code on Social Security, 2020 on November 13, 2020, and has invited suggestions from stakeholders which are under active consideration by the Ministry. The Company will assess the impact and its evaluation once the subject rules are notified and will give appropriate impact in its financial statements in the period in which, the Code becomes effective and the related rules to determine the financial impact are published.7) The Corresponding figures of the previous quarter / year have been regrouped, recasted and reclassified to make them comparable wherever necessary.  
 7) The Corresponding figures of the previous quarter / year have been regrouped, recasted and reclassified to make them comparable wherever necessary.  
 8) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.triochemproducts.com

FOR TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 RAMU S. DEORA  
 DIRECTOR & CEO  
 DIN: 00312369  
 Place : Mumbai  
 Dated : 13<sup>th</sup> November, 2021

**JAIN**  
 Jain Irrigation Systems Ltd.  
 Small Ideas. Big Revolutions.  
 www.jains.com

Regd. Off.: Jain Plastic Park, N.H.No.6, Bambhori, Jalgaon - 425001. CIN : L29120MH1986PLC042028

**STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-SEPT-2021** (Rs in Lacs except earning per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		Un-Audited			Un-Audited			Un-Audited			Un-Audited		
		30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21	30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21
1	Revenue from operations	63,854	69,675	39,892	1,33,529	87,847	2,15,642	1,64,459	1,77,752	1,20,244	3,42,211	2,54,132	5,66,688
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,720)	(4,371)	(16,019)	(11,091)	(31,469)	(47,574)	(9,254)	(135)	(21,346)	(9,389)	(42,549)	(59,922)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,720)	(4,371)	(16,019)	(11,091)	(31,469)	(47,574)	14,804	(135)	(21,346)	14,669	(42,549)	(59,922)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,793)	(1,644)	(10,694)	(5,437)	(20,988)	(30,731)	10,816	1,344	(17,033)	12,160	(32,894)	(40,272)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3,814)	(1,656)	(10,756)	(5,470)	(20,989)	(30,787)	9,993	(639)	(17,758)	9,354	(37,179)	(45,531)
6	Equity Share Capital	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	380,940	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	286,472
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	1. Basic:	(0.73)	(0.32)	(2.07)	(1.05)	(4.07)	(5.96)	2.07	0.24	(3.27)	2.31	(6.31)	(7.67)
	2. Diluted:	(0.73)	(0.32)	(2.07)	(1.05)	(4.07)	(5.96)	2.07	0.24	(3.27)	2.31		